26601 Agoura Road    |    Calabasas, CA 91302 USA    |    Tel + 1-818-871-1800    |    www.ixiacom.com
915-4026-01-2171 Rev K Page 1
Ixia’s PerfectStorm family of load modules delivers the
industry’s most scalable solution for testing converged
multi-play services, application delivery, and network
security platforms for both wired and wireless networks.
The architectural breakthrough of the PerfectStorm family
adopts the technology innovations built around Ixia’s

915-4026-01-2171 Rev K Page
DATA SHEET
HARDWARE ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
940-0006  XGS12-HS 12-slot chassis bundle with High Performance Controller
940-0016 XGS12-HSL 12-slot chassis bundle with High Performance Controller
940-0011 XGS12-SD 12-slot chassis bundle with Standard Controller
940-0012 XGS2-HS 2-slot chassis bundle with High Performance Controller
940-0014 XGS2-HSL 2-slot chassis bundle with High Performance Controller
940-0010 XGS2-SD 2-slot chassis bundle with Standard Controller
Fusion Load Modules
944-1200 PerfectStorm 10GE Fusion 8-port (PS10GE8NG)
944-1203 PerfectStorm 1GE Fusion 8-port (PS1GE8NG)
944-1209 PerfectStorm 10GE Fusion 4-port (PS10GE4NG)
944-1210 PerfectStorm 10GE Fusion 2-port (PS10GE2NG)
Standard Load Modules
944-1204 PerfectStorm 10GE 8-port (PS10GE8)
944-1207 PerfectStorm 10GE 4-port (PS10GE4)
944-1208 PerfectStorm 10GE 2-port (PS10GE2)
TRANSCEIVERS AND CABLES
PART NUMBER  DESCRIPTION
988-0011 SFP+, 10Gb/1Gb SR optical Xcvr, 850nm (cable included)
988-0012 SFP+, 10Gb/1Gb LR optical Xcvr, 1310nm